Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "CYLINDER HEAD AND VALVES" TRIUMPH

SPRINT ST

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "CYLINDER HEAD AND VALVES" TRIUMPH

SPRINT ST

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T1150017 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHEH CYL HEAD.3 CYL, ASSY 1
1 T1150018 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHeH CYL HEAD,3 CYL, ASSY 1
2 T3000101 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHel DOWEL,HOLLOW,8X14 6
3 T3201029 CpoK 1OCTaBKu OT 27 nHeH BOLT, RHHF, M6X40,RAW,10.9 16
4 T3450005 CpoOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 nHeH PLUG,N.P.S.I. 3/8 DRY SEAL 2
5 T1151019 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHel BOLT,CYL.HEAD, M10X1.5X81 8
6 T3600186 CpoK 1nocTaBky OT 27 fHel O-RING,25 X 2.0 3
7 T3100015 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Stud, Shld, M8 x 36.5, Slv, Enc 6
8 T1153000 Cpok nocTaBku OT 27 nHeH GASKET, CYL HEAD, 3 CYL, MLS 1
9 T3331034 Cpok nocTaBku oT 27 oHeH SCREW,TORX,P/H, M6X1X20,BLK 2
10 T3332578 Cpok nocTaBku Ot 27 gHEH SCREW,PAN/HD,SHLD,M6X1X65,SLV | 1
11 T1260309 Cpok nocTaBku ot 27 gHEH SEAL,CAM COVER SCREW,TWIN LIP 1
12 T3990078 Cpok nocTaBku Ot 27 gHEH GASKET KIT, HEAD,T595NT 1
13 T3990077 Cpok 1oCTaBKu OT 27 nHeH GASKET KIT,FULL,T595NP 1
14 T1130001 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHel VALVE, INLET 6
15 T1130002 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHel VALVE,EXHAUST 6
16 T1130408 CpoK II0CTaBKHU OT 27 fHel PLATFORM,SPRING,VALVE 6
17 T1130409 CpoK I10CTaBKHY OT 27 fHel PLATFORM,SPRING,VALVE,EXH 6
17 T1130408 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 mHeH PLATFORM,SPRING,VALVE 6
18 T1131201 CpoK 1nocTaBku OT 27 fHel SPRING,VALVE,SYMMETRICAL 6
18 T1131005 Cpok nocTaBku OT 27 nHeH VALVE SPRING ASSY, INLET 6
20 T1131004 Cpok 1ocTaBku oT 27 gHeH SPRING, VALVE, EXHAUST 6
20 T1131201 Cpok nocTaBku ot 27 gHEH SPRING,VALVE,SYMMETRICAL 6
21 T1131200 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHEH RETAINER,SPRING,VALVE 6
21 T1130406 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHEH RETAINER,SPRING,VALVE 6
22 T1131200 Cpok 1ocTaBKu OT 27 nHel RETAINER,SPRING,VALVE 6
22 T1130407 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHel RETAINER,SPRING,VALVE ,EXH 6
23 T1130705 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHel COLLET,VALVE 24
24 T1130710 CpoK IIOCTaBKu OT 27 nHeH SEAL,OIL,VALVE STEM,5 MM 12
25 T1210604 CpoK IOCTaBKY OT 27 nHeH OIL FEED,CAMSHAFT,BRIGHT 1
26 T1210500 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 mHeH OIL PRESS SWITCH & BANJO BOLT 1
27 T1210240 CpoK 1nocTaBku OT 27 fHel BOLT,BAN]JO,M10X1.25X28 1
28 T3550546 CpoK 1nocTaBku OT 27 fHel WASHER, M6 4
29 T1240878 Cpok nocTaBku oT 27 gHeH TUBE, IDLE SPEED CONTROL 3
30 T3700112 Cpok nocTaBku OT 27 gHEH GUIDE, WIRE 1
31 T3201228 Cpok nocTaBku Ot 27 gHEH BOLT,HHF,M8X1.25X14,SLV 1




